
Deconectari programate Soroca - 22.09.2025-26.09.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S. HOLOSNITA PARTIAL PT135IR3F3
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET PARTIAL PT209VN5F1
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT750IR16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT750IR16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT750IR16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-09-2025
08:00:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT750IR16F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-09-2025
08:30:00

22-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. DECEBAL:1;3
INDEPENDENTEI:81;81/1;81/2 LENINGRAD:23 STEFAN CEL
MARE:24;26;28

PT4ZS4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

22-09-2025
12:30:00

22-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT92ZS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

23-09-2025
08:30:00

23-09-2025
12:00:00

S. RUBLENITA NOUA TOTAL PT469IR16
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT129IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT130IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT131IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT315IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT469IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT616IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT623IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT652IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT6IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT708IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT750IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT803IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT817IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-09-2025
11:00:00

23-09-2025
16:00:00

S. RUBLENITA TOTAL PT883IR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S GRIGORAUCA TOTAL PT155BD4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

S. GRIGORAUCA PARTIAL PT155BD4F1
Montarea
prizei de
pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

24-09-2025
08:00:00

24-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT339SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT377ZTO7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT385SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT449SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT45SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT554SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT738SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-09-2025
08:30:00

24-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU DONICI: BUREBISTA:
STR-LA; STR-LA GHEORGHE COJBUC: MINSC: MOJILAU:
PETROV: STR-LA PETRU RARES: PIRCALABILOR: STEFAN
CEL MARE: STR-LA BUREBISTA : OLHIONIA:
BASARABEANA: BASTINA: GHEORGHE COJBUC:
TINERETULUI: PETRU RARES

PT897SR3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-09-2025
08:00:00

25-09-2025
16:00:00

S. BAXANI PARTIAL PT455BD7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-09-2025
08:00:00

25-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-09-2025
08:00:00

25-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-09-2025
08:30:00

25-09-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. V.STROESCU:80;78
GARAJELOR:4;7?;9;16;11;6;7
GOSPODARILOR:48?;54;56;62;64;66;48?;29;31;33;44;46;48;50;
52;54;62 EUGENIU COCA:1;4;7;9;11;2;3;5;6
CASTANILOR:21;21;32
CRIZANTEMELOR:12;14;20;23;25;27A;30;33;47;28?;14;16;18;2
2;26;27;29;31;3

PT310SR23
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
16:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT537ZS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT92ZS16F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT92ZS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-09-2025
08:00:00

26-09-2025
20:00:00

S. TEPILOVA PARTIAL PT92ZS16F4 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


